
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 : 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Smiths Flour Mills Limited 05998367 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division 

942 of 2012 
(full name of court) 

{a) Insert full We (a) 

name(s) and AC O'Keefe MN Cropper A P Beveridge 
aominst atone) Zolfo Cooper Zolfo Cooper Zolfo Cooper 

The Zenith Building 10 Fleet Place 10 Fleet Place 
26 Spring Gardens London London 
Manchester EC4M 7RB EC4M 7RB 

M2 1AB 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as “the statement of affairs, and 
applicable “the statements of concurrence 

In respect of the administration of the above 

Signed 
Joint Administrator 

Dated 26 -2-4re 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact Joe Fox 

Information in the box opposite but if you | Zolfo Cooper 
do, it will help Companies House to The Zenith Building 
contact you if there ts a query on the 26 Spring Gardens 
form The contact information that you Manchester 
give will be visible to searchers of the M2 1AB 
public record 

+44 (0) 161 838 4500 
DX Number DX Exchange 

When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 
Registrar of Companies at - 

Ht An " Companies House, Growin Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ OX 32050 Carat 

29/02/2012 #397 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 2 29 

(a) Insert name and address of 

registered office of the company 

SEEN BY 
Pariner Manager 

. RECEIVED 
Form 2 14B 

15 FEB 2012 
° fp | 

Statement of affairs DSTAWUTETS 
Le I 

Name of Company mpany number 

Smiths Flour Mills Limited 05998367 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Compamies’ Court 942 of 2012 

Statement as to the affatrs of (a) Smiths Flour Mills Limited, Albton Mills, PO Box 3, Eastgate, Worksop, 
Nottinghamshire, $80 1QY 

on the (b) 31 January 2012, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs 

of the above named company as at (b) Vv the date that the company entered 

administration iS 

This statement incorporates the data from the management accounts to the end of December 2011 dated 
01/01/2012, and updated as to creditors to 31/01/2012 and appended It 1s understood that the “estimated to 
realise” 1s in preparation and this data has been requested from the joint administrators It 1s understood that 
an up to date schedule of creditors as at 31/01/2012 1s in preparation, but at the date of signing this statement 
has not yet been made available 

Full name Demo & fa Tram for 

Signed mere: ~ 

Dated LE Joe JUN: 



A—Summary of Assets 

Note | All figures are from management accounts to 31/12/2011 

Note 2 The Directors have not yet been given access to the valuations and to the realisations achieved by 
Zolfo Cooper These are understood to be in preparation and the joint Administrators have been requested to 

make these available to the directors 

Note 3 Trade and other creditors are presented in the analysis below on the basis of the accounts to 01/01/2012 from 
the management accounts 

Attached under the heading ‘Company Creditors’ is an analysis to 31/01/2012 as supplied on 13/02/2012 
It 1s understood that an up-to-date creditors list in the course of preparation 

As at 31" December 2011 
Book Estimated to 

_ Value Realise 
A — Summary of Assets £000’s 000s 

Assets subject to Fixed Charge 

Property, Plant & Machinery 8862 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Stock 1955 
Debtors 10660 

Other Debtors 421 

Goodwill 15350 

Cash 94 

Uncharged Assets 

Deferred Tax “ 

FRS4 costs 

Assets Available for Preferential creditors 37925 

yer 
Signature Date 

Ve /o2 fro 



Al- Summary of Liabilities 

As at 31st December 2011 

Al -— Summary of Liabilities 

Assets Available for Preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Senior Bank Debt 

L&G pension arrears 

Surplus / deficiency as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part (c/down) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charges 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Surplus / deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estmated prescribed part (b/down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-preferenttal claims 

- Trade Creditors 

- Other Creditors 

- Interest Creditor 

- Convertible Loan 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (B/down) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and Called up share Capital 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Book Value 

£000s 

-12094 

-40 

-12134 

Estimated 

to Realise 

s Auedwioo 

Smiths Flour Mills Ltd Ol Analysis of Vendors by Balance of Overdue Items Time 16 39 38__ Date_34 01 2012 
Worksop RFKOPR10/G40POXONL Page 4 

Company code 4300 Accounting clerk, 

Customer Sorting Ol Total Erom 9 From __4 fom Erom__64 Erom__ 94 From 121 

Number Field To 0 Ig 30 To 60 To_ 90 To__120 

16 ARCOLTD -2,378 44 +2,378 44 

86 CHEMODEXL -29 45 +29 45 

115 CITY BEARI +980 98 -133 49 “847 49 

343° NORPRINT L 31176 “31176 

371. PHS GROUP -1709 89 1,709 89 

410 PREMIER -6 097 20 6,097 20 

411. RS COMPONE +1398 59 71,215 78 +182 81 

575 ALCONTROL 803 81 +627 95 175 86 

581 SYRAL -212 550 00 154,449 75 -58 100 25 

796 ECLIPSE SC -113 69 +113 69 

924 =IFMELECTR -110 28 +110 28 

1056 METTLER TO -§736 -573 6 

1244 SAFETY KLE -1628 94 1,628 94 

1294 JOHN STANI +3073 46 3,073 46 

4397) PETER WHIT -7,632 00 -7,632 00 

1435 AIR PRODUC +201 89 -201 89 

1500 FERA +14 982 00 -11,982 00 

1547 UNIVAR +2,038 23 4,036 13 +1,002 10 

1737 ERIKS INDU 3.055 51 2,393 50 +662 01 

1739 ELECTRONIC 1779 “1779 

1763. FREIGHT TR +946 -946 

2096 + EDMELTD +1332 00 1,332 00 

2729 ~=FUCHS LUBR -766 18 -766 18 

2742) OMYAUK -15 409 43 +11,525 99 -3 883 44 

31635 WHIRLOWDAL -3,508 20 +3,627 00 1188 

3169 ~P&OFERRY -978 978 

3309 =HYDRO-X WA -2 263 20 -1,928 40 -3348 

4082. TOYOTANOR -960 64 -960 64 

4594 ARMSTRONG -607 68 -607 68 

4748 =CHECK PEST -3: 315 00 +3315 00 

4917 NOTTINGHAM 20 06 20 06 

4977 SALFORD VA -77 389 61 77,389 61 

5102 FENLAND LA 1 566 78 1,566 78 

$815 TNT INTERN -44 03 ~44 03 

6031 CONTROL DE -3 300 00 3,300 00 

6205 KIOWALTD -22158 -93 82 -127 76 

6268 OLYMPUS AU -1,800 00 -1 800 00 

6398 TRANSMISSI -1001 92 +1,001 92 

10119 FLEETCLEAN 1,485 66 -589 86 +895 8 

10182 KERRY INGR +12 939 10 -6,373 20 -6,565 90 

10312 TNT (UK)L 33:26 +33 26 

10352 THE MILLER 7 481 15 7 48115 

10355 ABEL OFFIC 64 04 64 04 

10384 HEYGATES -8 579 40 -8 579 40 

10388 EB BRADSH -979 78 -979 78 

10392 OPENFIELD +551 399 74 +552,127 03 727 29 

10393 DALMARK GR -438,873 29 -439 395 29 522 wy 

10396 HOME-GROWN 6372 49 -6 372 49 aN) . 
« 



10399 

10408 

10471 

10472 

10477 

10479 

10481 

10483 

10498 

10499 

10505 

10514 

10518 

10525 

10527 

10531 

10554 

10582 

10590 

10593 

10596 

10605 

10616 

10627 

10631 

10639 

10642 

10684 

10687 

10727 

40733 

10734 

10736 

10745 

10748 

10750 

10756 

10767 

10789 

10868 

11765 

12448 

50291 

50441 

50574 

51183 

51188 

51476 

51618 

51725 

52007 

52207 

52725 

52911 

53208 

WELLS AGRI 

GLEADELL A 

JOHN HALMS 

NEW HOLLAN 

LFI(UK)L 

ALFORD TRA 

FORUM 

DONINGTON 

CALIBRE CO 

CHRONOS BT 

WRIGHTS 

KIRKBY STE 

N&C PALL 

SATAKE COR 

SOLITEC EN 

DERBYSHIRE 

CA BROWNE 

BRANSCAN L 

MICROSEARC 

J&V PEEL 

LOGOPAK IN 

CANDOR SER 

CROMWELL T 

WILDEX LIM 

TANKCARE E 

SHEFFIELD 

MAINTENANC. 

BEARING & 

ZEDAL 

CLUGSTON D 

HAULAGE SE 

TECHTRON L 

HOLBEACH T 

WORKSOP IN 

ALBERT ROA 

RG COMMERC 

JJB TRANSP 

WOODSIDE H 

ACE RECRUI 

CARLTON FU 

RISCHER & 

KELTRUCK 

LOCKWELLL 

KILLGERM C 

DORLEC LIM 

FISHER SCI 

FOSS UK LT 

APPARELMAS 

NORTHERN D 

ALLSTAR 

PACKAGING 

SIEMENS EN 

CCFRA TECH 

NATIONWIDE 

AERZEN MAC. 

~1,602,250 65 

73,655 238 10 

4,071 36 

-8,163 73 

-3816 

-66 563 38 

89,490 89 

-99 84 

-79 98 

-6 247 33 

-963 84 

-79 33 

-1 440 00 

-3 978 00 

-2124 

623 77 

-530 59 

+264 

-399 

+880 8 

4977 54 

-246 6 

11447 

-1976 40 

-2 541 61 

495 

-87 65 

663 43 

143 12 

-7,155 58 

-120,904 37 

260 76 

-1,776 00 

66,089 76 

-28,606 34 

-4 240 16 

-2 554 20 

-14161 

-18,262 61 

-30 729 60 

-5 445 00 

O01 

-1 556 30 

14801 

-124272 

-3168 

-765 69 

-474 49 

4704 

8,011 67 

+3175 10 

829 57 

-108 

-549 38 

119 66 

-1 603,762 65 

-3 659,486 10 

4,071 36 

8 16373 

+3816 

-66,563 38 

-70 268 97 

-99 84 

6 247 33 

-963 84 

-79: 33 

1,440 00 

-3,978 00 

-2124 

62377 

-630 59 

-264 

-880 8 
4,977 54 

-246 6 
-24 49 

+1976 40 
-2,841 61 

495 
87 65 

663 43 
-143 12 

-7 188 58 
-120 904 37 

-260 76 
-1776 00 

-66,089 76 
-28 606 34 
-4,240 16 
-2,554 20 
“14161 

-18 262 61 
-30,729 60 
-3,045 00 

0.01 
“1,556 30 
-14801 

+1242 72 
-237 12 
-765 69 
-474 49 

-8 011 67 

3,175 10 

829 57 

-649 38 

-119 66 

1512 00 

4248 00 

719,221 92 

-79 98 

-39 9 

-89 98 

-1,500 00 

-79 68 

4704



53420 

53530 

54738 

54762 

54926 

64932 

55511 

56043 

56121 

56630 

56661 

56867 

56894 

57475 

57668 

58392 

59118 

59509 

61316 

500157 

500388 

500424 

500462 

500477 

500496 

500551 

500592 

501006 

501008 

501015 

501018 

501022 

501032 

501034 

501039 

§01042 

501045 

501050 

501053 

501054 

501056 

501065 

501078 

501086 

501092 

501093 

501101 

501109 

501114 

501115 

501120 

501125 

501128 

501137 

501139 

BETTERWEIG 

CORPORATE 

FRONTIER A 

CITY ELECT 

ATS EUROMA 

BUHLER LT 

GLENTWORTH 

WARCUP. 

COUNTRY MI 

TWR (HAULA 

RF WELDING 

ARODO UK 

AETNA UK L 

LEKTRONIX 

CHUBB FIRE 

TBA SUNTRA 

WG TANKER 

PARTIC MOT 

FELDBINDER 

WILD ABOUT 

ENERGYQUOT 

SAI GLOBAL 

HILSON LTD 

DOR ELEC 

CHELFORD S 

CERIDIAN U 

WRAGGE & C 

DJB INDUST 

HOPKINSON 

CSA3 

WORKSOP: 

SWALEC 

LINDRICK 

DAISY 

PROWATER 

PAR 

ENTER RENT 

PERFORMING 

PLR 

BT CONFERE 

ORBITAL 

INDUSTRIAL 

SOUND 

EDMUNDSON 

CEF 

PROCESS 

JACKSON 

PROMPT 

EQUANET 

COMPRESSOR 

SHANKS WAS 

VIGILANT 

SCOTTISH P 

SCREWFIX 

WHITTY 

5676 

1,776 71 

-370,166 87 

-564 66 

-4 190 28 

-16 804 09 

-11 308 93 

+8 954 40 

Q 

3.984 00 

-10,270 80 

-208 44 

-497 04 

+363 18 

71,761 70 

-213,509 22 

1,381 72 

456 

-362 02 

-141 05 

-8 040 00 

~498 

-B62 8 

612 

-48,893 34 

-608 13 

-3,140 53 

-162 

-2 700 00 

0 

-619 94 

+12 970 26 

-3 688 80 

+1 285 02 

+1 284 01 

182 48 

341 62 

-595 63 

-144 84 

-22 32 

+2 160 00 

-11 700 00 

-102 

-528 08 

-454 97 

-73: 94 

-211 48 

-726 

3,133 15 

394 39 

1 438 36 

-2 985 00 

12 66 

-286 28 

-5,364 00 

-30 

“1,776 74 

-370,283 87 

-564 66 

-4,190 28 

-6 059 16 

+11 308 93 

~8 954 40 

-3 984 00 

-10 270 80 

-208 44 

-497 04 

-363 18 

71,761 70 

-185 849 23 

-456 

-362 02 

-141 05 

-8 040 00 

-498 

-862 8 

608 13 

-3,140 53 

-162 

-2 700 00 

619 94 

3 688 80 

-1027 01 

-182 48 

-221 52 

-92 16 

-2 160 00 

-11 700 00 

-102 

~528 08 

-454 97 

-73. 94 

-211 48 

-726 

-394 39 

~1 438 36 

-2 985 00 

-286 28 

-3 660 00 

-5376 

V7 

-11 744 93 

-27,659 99 

+1381 72 

+612 

-48,893 34 

12 970 26 

-1 285 02 

~257 

+1201 

-595 63 

-52 68 

-22 32 

-3:133 15 

12 66 

-1 704 00



501141 

501146 

501147 

501168 

501170 

501171 

501178 

501184 

601197 

501201 

501207 

501216 

501217 

501221 

501226 

NATIONWIDE 

7 CORE 

BLUE HYGIE 

HILLHIRE 

T MOBILE 

GLEADELLS 

MONTGOMERY 

CHANDLERS, 

FILTER 

EDEN 

FOOD LEGAL 

BROADBENT 

FUMEX 

ZOLFO 

JONES 

7224 
-448 

-387 06 
-2.080 00 

-734 39 
-241,706 24 
-51,669 23 
-27,599 70 

841 24 
63 03 

“30 
-391 72 

“120 
-47 367 89 
-7,200 00 

18,255,702 54 

-83 54 

-252 44 

-2,080 00 

-734 39 

-29,295 48 

-45 067 26 

20,044 02 

+841 24 

“37 27 

-30 

120 

-7 200 00 

27,811,909,82 

7224 

-364 46 

+134 62 

+212 410 76 

6,601 97 

-7 555 68 

-49 27 

-39172 

-17 367 BO 

451,445.64 

2351 

2146.35 47040 9.90 3617 



Name of Shareholder Subscriptions received in respect 

of the Convertible Loan Notes (£ 

Amount) 

New Star Investment Trust Plc 458,000 

Genre D weedy Ltd A/C 1806 (on behalf of 229,000 

Republic Dated): Ltd A/C 1833 (on behalf of 229,000 

Clarkston Limited 97,000 

Sir James Dyson 10,000 

Michael Robert Finch Langdon 161,500 

Frederick Connolly T Wilson 646,000 

Nicholas Connolly Wilson 161,500 

Giles Thomas Wilson 161,500 

Christopher Guy Johnson 458,000 

Timothy Slade 323,000 

Steve Edward Brandish N/A 

Scott Alexander Mackay 4,000 

Edward John Whitley 70,000 

Mr Edward Whitley No 2 Grandchildren's Settlement 95,000 

David George Fossett Thompson 1,000,000 

Roger Gabb 399,750 

The Glendower Trust 399,750 

John G Dudgeon & Sons (Farmers) 97,000 

Peter Kevin Knight N/A 

Simon Robert Clack N/A 

TOTAL 5,000,000 



«ef 
E8T 

O/W 
parury 

000°00$ 
000°00s | 

: 
SOSUTUION 

oITqGnday 
S 

#9081 
O/W 

pomury 
000‘00S 

000‘00S | 
? 

SesUTUION 
dt]Gndey 

v 

000°000'r 
000°000r 

wosAcy 
Soule y 11g 

SAOppoysrL ys 
UOpUI0> 

jo 
4ST] 

“SSUIP[OYIIEYS 
P}'T 

UOPUIO‘) 
10] 

SI MOTaq 
sisAjeue 

oy, 
“py] 

u
o
p
u
s
o
D
 

Aq 
%
Q
O
T
 
peuMo 

si 
W1ny 

UT 
YoIyA 

‘suoIsInboy 
adeg 

Aq 
%
0
O
T
 

PIUMmo 
SI 

(LOE gE6ESO 
ERICRLICAE f 

PIOWIN eTeqery Jo JTeYoq UO sarEYs esoM POY 9081 
D/y Peru 

seourMION oTQndey 
4 

PleWIN 
es1oay 

Jo F7eYyaq 
{a} insert full name 

and address of 
registered office 

of company 

10 which statement 
of affairs relates 

(b) insert date 
statement of truth 

‘on the statement ot 

attairs was made 

(c} insert full name 

of person who made 

the statement of 
truth on the 

statement of affairs 
being concurred 

with 

(d) Insert full name 

and address of 
person making 

statement 

“Delete as applicable 

(e@) Please list matters 

in the statement of 
affairs which you are 

notin agreement with, 

or which you consider 
to be erroneous or 

misleading, or matters 

to which you have no 

direct knowledge and 

indicate reason for 
listing them 

Form 2.15B 
SEEN BY 
Partner Manager 

RECEIVERN 

Statement of concurrence 18 FEB 202 

ek Cs oa 
Name of Company = Company number 

Qeunrs Frost Mus Gere) OS91 E367 

In the Court case number 

High Geer ge Tole , Cyamceeen DiS rend, O4D of 2012. 

Comfaw' es Cou RT (tuil name of court) 

vad ~ 

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of ® SminiS Fave Peas OF D, Arhion Macs, 

fo hex, Eaatere, Woruse?, ne7S. S86 104 

“th ” 
made on™ 2 | fi [rez 

("the company”) 

{c) 

by® Dawd GF. THe PSond 

Statement of Truth 

0 Roecac Cuvee Cearsvecie / G rovhero Cese, hans ; 

Leeched, notS. DAIL TEA. 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in the 
Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that 
it entered administration 

OR 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications 
(e) 

Te Tue Besr & ry Kapot@oe Avo Enlee evle€ woe Le of 

| cemn CFL D.aceso 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration 

Full name hover Ouved Ceara edi; 

Signed Cul. 

Dated isfefi a. 

© Crown Copynght Laserform International 11/03 



Rule 2.29 Form 2.15B 

Statement of concurrence 

Name of Company Company number 

SMITHS FLouz MILLS LAID OS998 367 

In the Court case number 

HighCourt of Fu shee Choncery Division, Companies Court 942 of 2012_ 
(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full name 

and address of 

eo omaany With regards to the Statement of Affairs of @) 

Paes Smiths Flour MOUs Liat ,Mbion Mills, ROB%3, Eastyale, Worksop, Notrughamshure . S380 104 
(b) Insert date 

statement oftuth made on™ 4/02/20 2 on the statement of 
c) 

by 

(“the company") 

affairs was made () 
Insert ful i offset name Davicl Geore Fossett Thompson 
the statement of 

statement ot oname Statement of Truth 
being concurred 

mm 1% Scott Mexander Mackay, 4 farraghn Court, Wickensley, 
(d) Insert full name Rothechon S66 {TR 

and address of 

person making 

statement * concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated in the 
“Delete as applicable Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that 

{tt entered administration 

OR 

*-SOTCuT withthe S taterrent or rf -the-abeve-company subject te-tre-folowme-quaiticatons— 

(e) Please list matters (e) 
in the statement of 

affairs which you are 
not in agreement with, 
or which you consider 

to be erroneous or 

misleading, or matters 

Great krowtedee ena and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 
mnatcate reason for and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration 

isting them 

Full name ScoTT ALEXANOER MACKAY 

Signed 
VU ad 

Dated '¢[e[ ore 

© Crown Copynght Laserform Intematonat 11/03 



Rule 2.29 

(2) Insert full name 
and address of 

registered office 
of company 

to which statement 
of affairs relates 

{b) insert date 
statement of truth 

on the statement of 
affairs was made 

{c) insert full name 
of person who made 

the statement of 
truth on the 

statement of affairs 
being concurred 

with 

(d) Insert full name 

and address of 
person making 

statement 

“Delete as applicable 

(8) Please list matters 
in the statement of 

affairs which you are 
not in agreement with, 
or which you consider 

to be erroneous or 
misleading, or matters 
to which you have no 
direct knowedge and 

indicate reason for 
listing them 

Form 2.15B 

SEEN BY 
Partner Manager 

Statement of concurrence 

—<+—=Company number 

05998367 
Name of Company 

Smiths Flour Mills Limited 

Court case number 

942 of 20128 

In the 

High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, Compares’ Court 

(full name of court) 

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of © 

Smiths Flour Mills Limited, Albion Mills, PO Box 3, Eastgate, Worksop, Nottinghamshire, S80 1QY 

made on™ 14/02/2012 
("the company”) 

by David G F Thompson 

Statement of Truth 

1 Matthew Paul Clarke 
Cedars, High Street, East Markham, Newark, Notts, Ng22 ORE 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and I believe that the facts stated in the 

Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that 

tt entered administration 

OR 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications 

e) | believe the statement to be correct to the best of my skills and knowledge as the company's 

Operations Director 

An updated creditor list is also attached, as at 14/02/2012 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 

and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that It entered administration 

Matthew Paul Clarke Full name 

Signed Ube 

Dated 14/02/2012 

© Crown Copyright Laserform Intemationa! 11/03 



Rule 2.29 

(a) Insert full name 
and address of 

registered office 
of company 

to which statement 

ot affairs retates 

(b) Insert date 
Statement of truth 

on the staternent of 
affairs was made 

(c) Insert full name. 

of person who made 
the statement of 

truth on the 
statement of affairs 

being concurred 
with 

(d} insert full name 

and address of 
person making 

statement 

“Delete as applicable 

(@) Please lst matters. 

in the statement of 
aftairs which you are 

not in agreement with, 
or which you consider 

to be erroneous or 
misleading, or matters 
to which you have no 
direct knowledge and 

indicate reason for 
listing them 

Form 2.158 

Statement of concurrence 

ee 2 
Name of Company Company number 

Smims Finv@ mMmMuircg cmH OSA4A 8305 

In the Court case number 

NA Haw covet of JUSTICE, CHANCERY OF GyZ of zori2z 

COMPANIES coMed = (full name of court 

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of @) 

Sminres Froue mics ETO 
AL Bion mi Ss; (FO 6403, EASTCATE , Has , HOTTS, SEO (QY 

(b) ("the company”) 

made on Bist DJanvuneanm zor 

by © 

DAVID GEeeqQE MHSSETT THomPson 

Statement of Truth 

19 ~ogecer Baeen Bos 

Zi KENGAWLS CiSsSe 

RIG LMCOmBE BUECKER HEIR ANA 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications 
(e) 

In my empacrrty ap Sales Orvector te Smits ovr MiAls 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration 

Full name Loseor baogu Bocas 

soe : 

a 
Sf2lzorz, 

© Crown Copynght Lasertorm International 11/03 



Rule 2.29 

{a} Insert full name 

and address of 
registered office 

of company 
to which statement 

of affairs relates 

(D) Insert date 

statement of truth 
on the statement of 

affairs was made 

(c) Insert full name 

of person who made 
the statement of 

truth on the 
statement of affairs 

‘being concurred 
with 

{0} Insert full name 
and address of 
person making 

statement 

"Delete as applicable 

(e} Please list matters. 

in the statement of 
affairs which you are 

not in agreement with, 
or which you consider 

to be erroneous or 
misieading, or matters 
to which you have no 

direct knowledge and 

indicate reason for 
hsting them 

Form 2.158 
SEEN By 
Partner 

Statement of concurren 

Name of Company Company number 

Suipais Frooe HeAcs Urniwen OS4% 29364 

in the Court case number 

they COMeT OF JOSTICE, CHaAnrnc@et7 Dwisiors, Aya of AoW 

Coma VES" cent T (full name of court 

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of @ ouinis Foot rts Un tam, Arias rues, 

Ro box 3, GAsTGaATeE, mete SOP, WoTtrmehAncnize, S8a 1Qy 

) Bi Gas Ae] Joie, The BATE Mer THE CaRnP Pray ("the company") made on 
CATES HOM STATS 

by“ DAMD 6.F. Mertfsau 

Statement of Truth 

19 Steerer MeEHAS Cums , or B2CAR ALE, Mis LANS, FEAT TEM Dae, 

lua PMI 2X 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in the 
Statement of Affairs are a full, tue and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that 
it entered administration 

OR 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company, subject to the following qualifications 

© @) Me A@eet Tretan ME FOe ME Cogn Gear on A 

CON SeUPATEO BAKIS 

GV Loar sete rer aees HP SHARON eEtS OSUSO Maen ACS 

iS 2ESPEET Gf CORNRSNS UMTS Stiinn Rose Mus rinse is 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration 

ioe %> carvan ay SAGE fOmo1 DOr FoO11TeO 

Full name Stefi; THOMAS Cums 

Signed Sere li, 

Dated ney F2B2> Fay Boia 

© Crown Copynght Laserform International 11/03 



Rule 2.29 

(a) Insert full name 

and address of 
registered office 

of company 

to which statement 
of affairs relates 

(b) Insert date 

statement of truth 
on the statement of 

affairs was made 

(c} Insert full name 

of person who made 
the statement of 

truth on the 

statement of affairs 
being concurred 

with 

(d} Insert full name 

and address of 
person making 

statement 

“Delete as applicable 

(e) Please st matters. 

in the statement of 
affairs which you are 

notin agreement with, 

or which you consider 

to be erroneous or 
misleading, or matters 

to which you have no 
direct knowledge and 

indicate reason for 
listing them 

. Form 2.15B 

Statement of concurrence 

Name of Company Company number 

ndhos Flaw vals Camdod 0544 £262 
In the Court case number 

ffl Gad frre, Gower Cores | 447 4 2012 
With regards to the Statement of Affairs of © Qualls Flow UN LideeA 

Plbrion Wills, PO ox 3, Easley, Warsdp, Lotte nse ey 
(b) ("the €0 |G 

vo Iy (2 [20u 
nck Thourpson 

Statement of Truth 

(conte Dupe 20 Clarensler Moe! Lauber 
Lwit 

* concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts stated in the 
Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that 
it entered administration 

| @ 

OR 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs are a full, true 
and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it entered administration 

Full name (snore WEED 

Signed Wy Wy A 

Dated [6/2/2012 

© Crown Copynght Lasertorm Intemational 11/03 


